MICROMASTER® PREMIER
Compound Microscopes
Fisher Scientific Micromaster Premier Microscopes
Ideally suited for educational and research
Educational Models Research Models
12-561-326 / 12-561-327 12-563-530 12-561-328 / 12-561-330 12-561-329 / 12-561-331 12-563-531 / 12-563-532
»	 Binocular head
»	 Brightfield

Windows® XP, Vista and both
32- and 64-bit Windows® 7.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model Head Type Objectives Contrast Condenser Trinocular Port Stage Specs
12-561-326 Binocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x (plan achromat) Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, fixed Koehler N/A
AREA
150 x 140 mm
TRAVEL RANGE
76 x 50 mm
12-561-327 Binocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x (plan achromat) Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler N/A
12-561-328 Binocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x infinity Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler N/A
12-561-329 Trinocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x infinity Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler 23 mm ID; 80/20% light split rate
12-561-330 Binocular 10x Ph, 20x Ph, 40x Ph & 100x Ph infinity Brightfield/Phase N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler N/A
12-561-331 Trinocular 10x Ph, 20x Ph, 40x Ph & 100x Ph infinity Brightfield/Phase N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler 23 mm ID; 80/20% light split rate
12-563-530 Video Binocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x (plan achromat) Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, fixed Koehler N/A
12-563-531 Digital Binocular 4x, 10x, 40x & 100x infinity Brightfield N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler 50/50% light split rate
12-563-532 Digital Binocular 10x Ph, 20x Ph, 40x Ph & 100x Ph infinity Brightfield/Phase N.A. 1.25 abbe achromatic, full Koehler 50/50% light split rate
Parts and Accessories
Accessories Eyepieces Reticles
PMCP-POL-3: 	 Cross-polarization set
PMCP-DFS2: 	 Darkfield slider, 20/40x
MP-MVA-EP035: 	 Video relay lens for
trinocular models
PMCP-VCA-1: 	 Photo tube
MP-EP10XD: 	 10x wide FOV eyepieces
MP-EP15XD: 	 15x wide FOV eyepieces
MP-EP20XD: 	 20x wide FOV eyepieces
MP-EC24: 	 Rubber eyecups
12561RG1: 	 Reticle, Grid, 5 x 5 mm
12561RG2: 	 Reticle, Grid, 10 x 10 mm, 0.5 mm sq.
12561RG3: 	 Reticle, Grid, 10 x 10 mm, 1 mm sq.
12561RX:	 Reticle, Crosshair
12561RL1: 	 Reticle, Linear, 5 mm, 0.05 mm division
12561RL2: 	 Reticle, Linear, 10 mm, 0.1 mm division
12561RL3: 	 Reticle, Linear, 0.4” 0.01” division
MP-ERP1: 	 Pointer
MICROMASTER®
Inverted Microscopes
Fisher Scientific Micromaster Inverted Microscopes

88.2 mm
Vessel Holders for Mechanical Stage
Vessel Holders Ordering Information
Item Number Description Item Number Description
12-563-521** Holds two 25 mm x 75 mm slides 12-563-525 Holds two 25 cm2 T-flasks (rectangular or triangular)
12-563-522** Holds four 35 mm Petri dishes 12-563-526 Holds one 75 cm2 Nunc T-75 flask
12-563-523 Holds two 60 mm Petri dishes 12-563-527** Holds one Hemocytometer
12-563-524 Holds one 100 mm Petri dish ** Standard on mechanical stage models only
STEREOMASTER®
Stereo Zoom Microscopes
with All-Purpose Stands
STEREOMASTER®
Stereo Zoom Microscopes with All-Purpose Stands
Fisher Scientific Stereomaster Microscopes with All-Purpose Stands
Ideally suited for education and research
Parts and Accessories
Supplemental Lenses Eyepieces / Reticles (for all models) Accessories and Replacement Parts
For use with optical zoom heads:
12-562-L1: 	  0.5x supplemental lens
12-562-L2: 	  1.5x supplemental lens
12-562-L3: 	  2x supplemental lens
For use with 12-564-159:
AMPS-ST3: 	0.5x, 1x, & 2x supp. lens
turret
12-562-10EP: 	10x wide FOV pair eyepieces
12-562-ER1: 	 10x, 5x5 mm grid, 1mm div
12-562-ER2: 	 10x, 10x10 mm grid, 1mm div
12-562-ER3: 	 10x, 20x20 mm grid, 2mm div
12-562-ER4: 	 10x, linear, 5 mm, 100 divisions
12-562-ER5: 	 10x, linear, 10 mm, 100 divisions
12-561-SM1: 	 Stage micrometer, 1 mm with 0.01 mm div‡
12-561-SM2: 	 Stage micrometer, 0.04” with 0.001” div‡
12-561-SM3: 	 Stage micrometer, 2 mm with 0.01 mm div‡
VCS-6T: 	 Video calibration slide for Micron software
12-564-152: 	 Polarizer/Analyzer filter set*
MA-DF100: 	 Darkfield filter set*
12-564-142:	 250V/500mA fuse*